





in violation of the limits of discovery set by Rule 3.31(c)(1) of the Commission’s Rules
of Practice.

9. Complaint Counsel object to the Definitions and General Instructions to the extent that
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Request 2

All documents indicating, suggesting, or implying that any of the Advertisements, or any
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